
MATCH 250 —— CONV 3-POSITION - TEAM AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 251 and 252

2349  -  110
2319  -  92
2329  -  96
2312  -  68

SS - 582 - SIEK, NATALIA
SS - 570 - BLAKE, ASHLYN
MA - 532 - NOUEL, YUBERKA
MA - 508 - OTERO, DOMINGO

Capt. - 508 -  DOMINGO OTERO
 Coach

Shooter 1  TS3187  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3188  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3189  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3190  NRA Trophy

Match Winner OPEN CLUB9309  -  366NJ MIXED NUTSRH613 EX

2254  -  44
2060  -  39
889  -  8

1661  -  10

MK - 546 - OAKES, GENEVIEVE
MK - 535 - JACOBSON, ABBIE
MK - 516 - SCHREIBER, CAELAN
MK - 503 - MOODY, ANGELIQUE

Capt. - 546 -  GENEVIEVE OAKES
Coach. - 580 -  KRISTIN YEATON

Shooter 1  TS3191  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3192  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3193  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3194  NRA Trophy

Match Second OPEN CLUB6864  -  101CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLESRH615 JrMK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 22021 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Listing of all Teams
1. RH613 NJ MIXED NUTS

6008 Capt. - 508 - DOMINGO OTERO  Coach
1  -  582 - SS -  NATALIA SIEK
2  -  570 - SS -  ASHLYN BLAKE
3  -  532 - MA -  YUBERKA NOUEL
4  -  508 - MA -  DOMINGO OTERO

SSNJ
SSNJ
MANY
MANJ

EX9309 366
OPEN CLUB

2349 110
2319
2329

92
96

2312 68

2. RH615 CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES
6010

JR
Capt. - 546 - GENEVIEVE OAKES     Coach. - 580 - KRISTIN YEATON

1  -  546 - MK -  GENEVIEVE M OAKES
2  -  535 - MK -  ABBIE JACOBSON
3  -  516 - MK -  CAELAN SCHREIBER
4  -  503 - MK -  ANGELIQUE MOODY

MKME
MKME
MKME
MKME

MK6864 101
OPEN CLUB

2254 44
2060
889

39
8

1661 10

Award Winners

OPEN CLUB

Shooter 1  TS3211  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3212  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3213  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3214  NRA Trophy

9309  -  3661st Open Club NJ MIXED NUTS
2349  -  110
2319  -  92
2329  -  96
2312  -  68

RH613 EX
SS - 582 - SIEK, NATALIA
SS - 570 - BLAKE, ASHLYN
MA - 532 - NOUEL, YUBERKA
MA - 508 - OTERO, DOMINGO

Capt. - 508 -  DOMINGO OTERO
Coach

OPEN CLUB

Shooter 1  TS3199  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3200  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3201  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3202  NRA Trophy

6864  -  1011st Junior Team CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES
2254  -  44
2060  -  39
889  -  8

1661  -  10

RH615 JrMK
MK - 546 - OAKES, GENEVIEVE
MK - 535 - JACOBSON, ABBIE
MK - 516 - SCHREIBER, CAELAN
MK - 503 - MOODY, ANGELIQUE

Capt. - 546 -  GENEVIEVE OAKES
Coach. - 580 -  KRISTIN YEATON
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